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14445 SW Pacific Hwy Tigard, OR 97224, United States
(+1)5036203536 - https:/lwww.cantonphoenix.com/tigard-restaurant

The menu of Canton Phoenix from Tigard includes 84 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $13.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Canton Phoenix:
This is some of the BEST, Most AMAZING Sweet and Sour Chicken EHEZYS Ive ever had! My family has to order
more then one order because its EVERYONESs favorite! They have lots of other great food too. This is just our
favorite. Ive been going to Canton since it was the Wok Inn! Its always been such a fantastic place, with great
staff, and amazing food. read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a
wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like about Canton Phoenix:

This restaurant has become hit or miss. My order this evening had cold, overcooked fried shrimp and unsauced,
undercooked BBQ pork. | miss the Silver Palace days. The sweet and sour chicken was pretty good. The fried
rice was good. read more. Traditional courses are prepared in the kitchen of Canton Phoenix in Tigard with
typical Asian spices delicious, Besides, the inventive blend of different dishes with new and sometimes
adventurous ingredients is appreciated by the customers - a beautiful case of Asian Fusion. It's precisely the
freshness and lightness paired with the typical spices that not only brings delicious dishes to the table, but also
puts the guests into a pleasant holiday feeling temporarily, and you can indulge in fine American meals like
Burger or Barbecue.
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Canton Phoenix Menu

fippetizers

FRIED WONTON ZHA YUN TUN

Soups

HOT AND SOUR SOUP SUAN LA
TANG

Snacks

FRIED SHRIMPS ZHA XIA

Beef

MONGOLIAN BEEF MENG GU NIU

Chicken dishes
LEMON CHICKEN NING MENG Ji

Sweet and Sour

SWEET AND SOUR PORK TIAN
SUAN ROU

Featured Ttems

CASHEW NUT CHICKEN YAO GUO

Jl

Special Diet Yenu
CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLE SHEN CAI Ji

Pork FEA

TWICE COOKED PORK HUi GUO
ROU

$10.0

$4.0

$14.0

$20.0

$19.0

$17.5

$19.0

$19.0

$17.5

Sweet and Sour Dishes

KUNG PAO CHICKEN GONG BAO
Jl

Chicken, Porks & Besf

SZECHUAN CHICKEN SI CHUAN Ji

875 | Drinks |

PEPSI BAI SHi KE LE

Fried Rice YR

BBQ PORK FRIED RICE CHA SHAO

CHAO FAN

Chicken Y5

ORANGE CHICKEN CHENG ZHI Ji

Chicken | Y8 P32k

MU SHU CHICKEN MU XU JI

Porks | 5P

MU SHU PORK MU XU ROU

Soups i7
EGG FLOWER SOUP DAN HUA
TANG

A la Carte H 55

BBQ PORK CHA SHAO

Beef 4P

MONGOLIAN 3 KINDS MENG GU
SAN YANG

dNnaval

$19.0

$19.0

$3.5

$15.8

$19.0

$19.0

$18.0

$4.0

$14.0

$20.0



Canton Phoenix Menu

Rice Plates RE{FIR

GINGER CHICKEN JIANG CONG JI  $19.0

Canned Beverages fE3%7K

ROOT BEER SHA SHi $3.5
[ ] [ ]

Classic Dim Sum

HAM SUI KOK XIAN SHUI JIAO $7.8

Soup Noodle | ;Z ¥

SEAFOOD WITH NOODLE HAI XIAN

TANG MIAN $17.0
Chicken
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS XUE $19.0

DOU Ji
CHICKEN WITH GREEN BEAN DOU
YA ]|

Soup

WONTON SOUP YUN TUN TANG $4.0
CHICKEN CORN SOUP JI RONG SU

$19.0

MI GENG $14.0
LEMONNADE $3.5
CRUSH GRAPE $3.5

Combination Dinners B ER

COMBINATION DINNER 6 WAN

TAO CAN LIU $19.0

COMBINATION DINNER 5 WAN

TAO CAN WU $18.0

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN MENG GU
J

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI XT LAN
J

GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN zUO
ZONG TANG Ji

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN TIAN
SUAN JI
SESAME CHICKEN ZHI MA JI

STEAM BBQ PORK BUN ZHENG
CHA SHAO BAO

3
Soups ;7 /8%
WAR WONTON SOUP ZHAO PAI
YUN TUN TANG
WEST LAKE BEEF AND EGG SOUP
XT HU NIU ROU GENG
SEAFOOD TOFU SOUP HAI HUANG
DOU FU GENG

Beverages {% ¥

MOUNTAIN DEW SHAN LU

DIET PEPSI WU TANG BAI SHi KE
LE

SIERRA MIST SHAN MAI Mi WU

CRUSH ORANGE CHENG WEI Qi
SHUI

DR PEPPER JIAO BO SHi

N
fippetizers <18
CRAB PUFFS (8 XIE JIAO (8GE
POT STICKERS (6 GUO TIE (6GE
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$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$18.5
$19.0

$6.8

$17.0

$15.0

$16.5

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5

$13.0
$10.5
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SPRING ROLLS (4 CHON JUAN
(4TIAO

PO PO PLATTER BAO BAO PAN $17.8

FRIED LOBSTER BALL 6 PCS
LONG XIA JIAO LIU GE

Chiclsen 3833

SALTED AND PEPPER JUMBO
CHICKEN WINGS JIAOYANDA JI $19.5
Yl

CHICKEN WITH DOUBLE

$10.0

$12.0

MUSHROOM SHUANG GU Ji $19.0
CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE $19.0
SUAN XIANG Ji .
CURRY CHICKEN WITH POTATO $19.0
KA Li SHU zI Ji .
CHICKEN WITH TANGY SAUCE YU $17.0
XIANG Ji :
GENERAL TSOS WINGS ZUO $19.0
ZONG TANG JI CHi :
PEPPER AND SALTED PORK $19.0

CHOPS JIAO YAN ROU BA

SHREDDED PORK WITH CHILI AND
GARLIC TANGY SAUCE YU XIANG $17.5
ROU SI

SHREDDED PORK WITH

SZECHUAN PICKLES ZHA CAl $17.5
ROU SI

JINGO PORK CHOPS JING DOU $19.0
ROU BA .
SWEET AND SOUR SPARE RIBS $19.0
TIAN SUAN PAI GU .
BBQ PORK WITH VEGETABLES $17.5

SHEN CAI CHA SHAO

STEAM SPARE RIBS WITH BLACK
BEAN SAUCE SHI ZHI ZHENG PAI  $19.0
GU

dNnavil

Noodles|Rice Noodles Soup
AHE [
BBQ PORK AND WONTON WITH

NOODLE CHA SHAO YUN TUN $15.5
TANG MIAN

SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE WITH
RICE NOODLE SHi CAI XIA QIU $16.5
TANG MI FEN

BBQ PORK WITH RICE NOODLE

CHA SHAO TANG MI FEN $15.0
WONTON WITH NOODLE YON TON ¢ o
TANG MIAN '
BBQ PORK WITHNOODLE CHA ¢ ¢
SHAO TANG MIAN '
WONTON WITH RICE NOODLE YON ¢ o

TUN TANG MI FEN
SHREDDED PORK AND HOT
PICKLE RICE NOODLE ZHA CAI $15.5
ROU SI TANG MI FEN

BBQ PORK AND WONTON WITH

RICE NOODLE CHA SHAO YUN $15.5
TUN TANG MI FEN

SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE WITH

NOODLE SHi CAI XIA QIU TANG $16.5
MIAN

SEAFOOD WITH RICE NOODLE HAI

XIAN TANG MI FEN $17.0

Dim sum 510

STEAMED SPINACH AND SHRIMP
DUMPLINGS ZHENG BO CAI XIA $7.5
JIAO

PORK SHEW MY SHAO MAI $7.8
15. MEDIUM STUFFED EGGPLANT  $7.5

STEAMED SPARE RIBS WITH

BLACK BEAN SHI ZHI ZHENG PAI $6.5
GU DIAN XIN

DEEP FRIED LOBSTER BALL LONG

XIA JIA0 $9.5
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STUFFED JALAPENOS NIANG LA
JIAO

STUFFED BELL PEPPER NIANG
QING JIAO

SHIN ROLL XIAN ZHU JUAN

STEAMED SCALLOP DUMPLINGS
ZHENG DAI zI JIAO

STEAMED CHIVE AND SHRIMP
DUMPLINGS ZHENG JIU CAI JIAO

$7.5

$7.5

$7.3

$7.8

$7.5

NORMY GAI BA ZHEN NUO MI JI

dNnavil

$9.0
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Canton Phoenix

14445 SW Pacific Hwy Tigard,
OR 97224, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 00:00-01:30
Tuesday 11:00-01:30
Wednesday 11:00-01:30
Thursday 11:00-01:30
Friday 11:00-02:15
Saturday 11:00-02:15
Sunday 11:00-01:30
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