



https://menulist.menu 14445 SW Pacific Hwy Tigard, OR 97224, United States (+1)5036203536 - https://www.cantonphoenix.com/tigard-restaurant









The menu of Canton Phoenix from Tigard includes <u>84</u> menus. On average, **menus or drinks on the menu** cost about \$13.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Canton Phoenix: This is some of the BEST, Most AMAZING Sweet and Sour Chicken 甜酸鸡 Ive ever had! My family has to order more then one order because its EVERYONEs favorite! They have lots of other great food too. This is just our favorite. Ive been going to Canton since it was the Wok Inn! Its always been such a fantastic place, with great staff, and amazing food. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Canton Phoenix:

This restaurant has become hit or miss. My order this evening had cold, overcooked fried shrimp and unsauced, undercooked BBQ pork. I miss the Silver Palace days. The sweet and sour chicken was pretty good. The fried rice was good. <u>read more</u>. Traditional courses are prepared in the kitchen of Canton Phoenix in Tigard with typical Asian spices delicious, Besides, the inventive blend of different dishes with new and sometimes adventurous ingredients is appreciated by the customers - a beautiful case of Asian Fusion. It's precisely the freshness and lightness paired with the typical spices that not only brings delicious dishes to the table, but also puts the guests into a pleasant holiday feeling temporarily, and you can indulge in fine American meals like **Burger or Barbecue**.

Appetizers		Sweet and Sour Dishes	
FRIED WONTON ZHÀ YÚN TŪN	\$10.0	KUNG PAO CHICKEN GŌNG BẮO JĪ	\$19.0
Soups		Chicken Dork & Boof	
HOT AND SOUR SOUP SUĀN LÀ TĀNG	\$4.0	Chicken, Pork & Beef SZECHUAN CHICKEN SÌ CHUẨN JĪ	\$19.0
Snacks		飲料   Drinks	
FRIED SHRIMPS ZHÀ XIĀ	\$14.0	PEPSI BĂI SHÌ KĚ LÈ	\$3.5
Beef		Fried Rice 炒饭	
MONGOLIAN BEEF MÉNG GỬ NIÚ	\$20.0	BBQ PORK FRIED RICE CHĀ SHĀO CHĂO FÀN	\$15.8
Chicken dishes		0. 0	
LEMON CHICKEN NÍNG MÉNG JĪ	\$19.0	Chicken 鸡肉	
Conset and Cour		ORANGE CHICKEN CHÉNG ZHĪ JĪ	\$19.0
Sweet and Sour		Chicken / 鸡肉类	
SWEET AND SOUR PORK TIÁN SUĀN RÒU	\$17.5	MU SHU CHICKEN MÙ XŪ JĪ	\$19.0
Featured Items		Pork / 猪肉类	
CASHEW NUT CHICKEN YĀO GUŎ JĪ	\$19.0	MU SHU PORK MÙ XŪ RÒU	\$18.0
Special Diet Menu		Soups 汤	
CHICKEN WITH MIXED		EGG FLOWER SOUP DÀN HUĀ	\$4.0
VEGETABLE SHÉN CÀI JĪ	\$19.0	TĀNG	Ţ <b>.</b>
Pork 猪肉		A La Carte 单点	
TWICE COOKED PORK HUÍ GUŌ RÒU	<b>\$17.5</b>	BBQ PORK CHĀ SHĀO	\$14.0
		Beef 牛肉类	
		MONGOLIAN 3 KINDS MÉNG GỬ SĀN YÀNG	\$20.0

Rice Plates 碟仔饭		Poultry	
GINGER CHICKEN JIĀNG CŌNG JĪ	\$19.0	MONGOLIAN CHICKEN MÉNG GŮ JĪ	\$19.0
Canned Beverages 罐装7	K	CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI XĪ LÁN JĪ	\$19.0
ROOT BEER SHĀ SHÌ	\$3.5	GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN ZUŎ ZŌNG TÁNG JĪ	\$19.0
Classic Dim Sum			
HAM SUI KOK XIÁN SHUĬ JIĂO	¢7.0	Popular Items	
	\$7.8	SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN TIÁN SUĀN JĪ	\$18.5
Soup Noodle / 湯麵		SESAME CHICKEN ZHĪ MÁ JĪ	\$19.0
SEAFOOD WITH NOODLE HẮI XIĀN	\$17.0		Ψ13.0
TĀNG MIÀN	\$17.0	STEAM BBQ PORK BUN ZHĒNG CHĀ SHĀO BĀO	\$6.8
Chicken		Soups 汤/羹	
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS XUĚ DÒU JĪ	\$19.0	WAR WONTON SOUP ZHĀO PÁI YÚN TŪN TĀNG	\$17.0
CHICKEN WITH GREEN BEAN DÒU ZĬ JĪ	\$19.0	WEST LAKE BEEF AND EGG SOUP XĪ HÚ NIÚ RÒU GĒNG	\$15.0
Soup		SEAFOOD TOFU SOUP HẮI HUÁNG DÒU FỬ GĒNG	\$16.5
WONTON SOUP YÚN TŪN TĀNG	\$4.0		
CHICKEN CORN SOUP JĪ RŌNG SÙ MĬ GĒNG	\$14.0	Beverages 饮料	
		MOUNTAIN DEW SHĀN LÙ	\$3.5
Beverages		DIET PEPSI WÚ TÁNG B <b>Ă</b> I SHÌ KĚ LÈ	\$3.5
LEMONNADE	\$3.5	SIERRA MIST SHĀN MÀI MÍ WÙ	\$3.5
CRUSH GRAPE	\$3.5	CRUSH ORANGE CHÉNG WÈI QÌ SHUĬ	\$3.5
Combination Dinners 晚 1	<b>套餐</b>	DR PEPPER JIĀO BÓ SHÌ	\$3.5
COMBINATION DINNER 6 WĂN TÀO CĀN LIÙ	\$19.0	Appetizers 头枱	
COMBINATION DINNER 5 WĂN	<b>610.0</b>	CRAB PUFFS (8 XIÈ JIẮO (8GÈ	\$13.0
TÀO CĀN WŮ	\$18.0	POT STICKERS (6 GUŌ TIĒ (6GÈ	\$10.5
		. OT OTTOTALING (O COO TIL (OCL	Ψ10.0

SPRING ROLLS (4 CHŪN JUẮN (4TIÁO	\$10.0	Noodles/Rice Noodles Sou	P
PO PO PLATTER BĂO BĂO PÁN	<b>\$17.8</b>	汤面/粉	
FRIED LOBSTER BALL 6 PCS LÓNG XIĀ JIĂO LIÙ GÈ	\$12.0	BBQ PORK AND WONTON WITH NOODLE CHĀ SHĀO YÚN TŪN TĀNG MIÀN	\$15.5
Chicken 鸡肉类		SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE WITH RICE NOODLE SHÍ CÀI XIĀ QIÚ TĀNG MĬ FĚN	\$16.5
SALTED AND PEPPER JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS JIĀO YÁN DÀ JĪ YÌ	\$19.5	BBQ PORK WITH RICE NOODLE CHĀ SHĀO TĀNG MĬ FĚN	\$15.0
CHICKEN WITH DOUBLE MUSHROOM SHUĀNG GŪ JĪ	\$19.0	WONTON WITH NOODLE YÚN TŪN TĀNG MIÀN	\$15.0
CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE SUÀN XIĀNG JĪ	\$19.0	BBQ PORK WITH NOODLE CHĀ SHĀO TĀNG MIÀN	\$15.0
CURRY CHICKEN WITH POTATO KĀ LÍ SHŮ ZĬ JĪ	\$19.0	WONTON WITH RICE NOODLE YÚN TŪN TĀNG MĬ FĚN	\$15.0
CHICKEN WITH TANGY SAUCE YU XIĀNG JĪ	ý \$17.0	SHREDDED PORK AND HOT PICKLE RICE NOODLE ZHÀ CÀI RÒU SĨ TĀNG MĬ FĚN	\$15.5
GENERAL TSOS WINGS ZUÓ ZŌNG TÁNG JĪ CHÌ	\$19.0	BBQ PORK AND WONTON WITH RICE NOODLE CHĀ SHĀO YÚN TŪN TĀNG MĬ FĚN	<b>\$15.5</b>
Pork 猪 ? 类		SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE WITH	
PEPPER AND SALTED PORK CHOPS JIĀO YÁN RÒU BĀ	\$19.0	NOODLE SHÍ CÀI XIĀ QIÚ TĀNG MIÀN	\$16.5
SHREDDED PORK WITH CHILI AN GARLIC TANGY SAUCE YÚ XIĀNG RÒU SĪ		SEAFOOD WITH RICE NOODLE HĂI XIĀN TĀNG MĬ FĚN	\$17.0
SHREDDED PORK WITH SZECHUAN PICKLES ZHÀ CÀI	\$17.5	Dim sum 点心	
RÒU SĪ		STEAMED SPINACH AND SHRIMP DUMPLINGS ZHĒNG BŌ CÀI XIĀ	<b>Ф</b> 7 Б
JINGO PORK CHOPS JĪNG DŌU RÒU BĀ	\$19.0	JIĂO	\$7.5
SWEET AND SOUR SPARE RIBS	\$19.0	PORK SHEW MY SHĀO MÀI	\$7.8
TIÁN SUĀN PÁI GŮ	ФТЭ:0	15. MEDIUM STUFFED EGGPLANT	\$7.5
BBQ PORK WITH VEGETABLES SHÉN CÀI CHĀ SHĀO	\$17.5	STEAMED SPARE RIBS WITH BLACK BEAN SHÌ ZHĪ ZHĒNG PÁI GŬ DIĂN XĪN	\$6.5
STEAM SPARE RIBS WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE SHÌ ZHĒ ZHĒNG PÁI		DEEP FRIED LOBSTER BALL LÓNG	\$9.5
GŮ		XIĀ JIĂO	φ9.5

STUFFED JALAPENOS NIÀNG LÀ JIÃO	\$7.5	NORMY GAI BĀ ZHĒN NUÒ MĬ JĪ	\$9.0
STUFFED BELL PEPPER NIÀNG QĪNG JIĀO	\$7.5		
SHIN ROLL XIĀN ZHÚ JUĂN	\$7.3		
STEAMED SCALLOP DUMPLINGS ZHĒNG DÀI ZI JIĂO	\$7.8		
STEAMED CHIVE AND SHRIMP DUMPLINGS ZHĒNG JIŬ CÀI JIĂO	\$7.5		

#### **Canton Phoenix**

14445 SW Pacific Hwy Tigard, OR 97224, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 00:00-01:30 Tuesday 11:00-01:30 Wednesday 11:00-01:30 Thursday 11:00-01:30 Friday 11:00-02:15 Saturday 11:00-01:30

